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Time Docket Number
Property 
Class/Parcel 
N b

Assessment Year:Winnebago County
Hearing Room: ROOM 301

1/27/25Hearing Date:

Intervenor(s)Agent(s)Owner(s)/ AlternateComplaint Type
9:00 AM

2024-16ACR-0013
11-25-281-012
0080 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MAYER CAREY

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ILLINOIS DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURC
DIVISION OF REAL ESTATE SERVIC

Exempt Status

2024-16ACR-0013
11-25-281-017
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MAYER CAREY

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ILLINOIS DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURC
OFFICE OF REALTY & CAPITAL PLA

Exempt Status

9:30 AM
2024-16ACR-0025

12-29-277-005
0071 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
CARAOTTA JACOB

ANDERSON DALE

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G

HEALTH PROFESSIONS GRANT FUND INExempt Status

10:00 AM
2024-16ACR-0017

12-09-104-035
0051 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
STURIDVANT YASMEEN

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST TRUSTEE
8002391322
INTERNATIONAL WORLD OUTREACH
MINISTRIES INC

Exempt Status

10:30 AM
2024-16COM-0059

11-01-427-043
0061 MULLEN CHRISTOPHERWALGREENS

MACHESNEY PARK PARTNERS

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0060
11-12-101-046
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
PARKWAY BANK & TRUST CO

WALGREEN CO    STORE 3283

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0061
12-05-251-026
0061 MULLEN CHRISTOPHERCHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST CO

8002387289
WALGREENS

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0062
12-35-351-007
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
FBCS LLC

WALGREENS

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0063
11-16-276-010
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
NS RETAIL HOLDINGS LLC100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0063
11-16-276-009
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
NS RETAIL HOLDINGS LLC100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0162
11-25-282-013
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
AMCORE INVESTMENT GROUP    TR
94-12180
WALGREEN CO    STORE 3322

100,000 or over

(C )2025 DEVNET Incorporated THODGES

Complainant/Agent - Virtual preference indicated

Walgreen's - Signed Agreements
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1/27/25Hearing Date:

Intervenor(s)Agent(s)Owner(s)/ AlternateComplaint Type
10:30 AM

2024-16COM-0163
11-26-229-004
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
GRANITE PEAK PROPERTY INVESTMEN
LP ET AL
WALGREEN CO

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0164
12-03-301-038
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
GNI RIVERFORD LLC C/O ERICKSON  &
ASSOC
WALGREEN CO    STORE 6004

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0167
12-20-227-032
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ALFORD INVESTMENTS LLC

WALGREEN CO    STORE 9127

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0173
15-01-380-023
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
NIKI HOLDINGS LP

WALGREEN CO

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0174
12-32-378-034
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
SARASWATI ROCKFORD REALTY LLC

BOND DRUG COMPANY OF ILLINOIS C/O
WALGREEN CO   STORE 4777

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0175
12-28-202-004
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
WALGREENS CO    STORE 7069 ATTN T
DEPT
149 SPRING STREET LLC

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-021
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC
WALGREEN CO    STORE02828

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-022
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC
WALGREEN CO    STORE 2828

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-014
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-015
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-016
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC

100,000 or over

2024-16COM-0183
11-35-204-017
0061 GREGORY BROWN, CFO   -  ROCKFORD

SCHOOL DIST 205
MULLEN CHRISTOPHER

SCHULTZ MICHAEL G
ROCKFORD SCOTT LLC & ROCKFORD M
LLC

100,000 or over

(C )2025 DEVNET Incorporated THODGES

Walgreen's - Signed Agreements
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